
I.S.G.A. 2018-19     2-piece Results  

OVER 13 GIRLS 

Held at Stamford Endowed School, Stamford                                10th / 11th November 2018 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Queenswood Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 901 Jasmine Steyne 8.15 9.00 17.15 22 =     

 902 Kirsten Littleford 8.70 9.15 17.85 12       

 903 Liana Mustafa 5.75 8.45 14.20 32       

 904   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 905 Claudia Spanier 7.45 8.00 15.45 30       

 906   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 30.05 34.60    64.65 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

City of London Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 907 Hannah Stephenson 8.45 0.00 8.45 39       

 908 Giulia Leghezza 8.35 9.20 17.55 17       

 909 Catrin Morris 8.55 9.70 18.25 4 =     

 910 Emily Hall 0.00 9.70 9.70 34       

 911 Tabitha Stoecker 9.00 9.00 18.00 10       

 912 Miranda Cook 9.00 9.15 18.15 6 =     

  Total of top 4 35.00 37.75    72.75 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

North London Collegiate Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 913 Serena Shah 7.85 9.30 17.15 22 =     

 914 Olivia Lake 8.30 9.15 17.45 18 =     

 915 Luna Williamson 8.80 8.90 17.70 13 =     

 916   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 917 Sophia Waller 9.50 9.80 19.30 1       

 918   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 34.45 37.15    71.60 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Haberdashers’ Aske’s Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 919 Amelia Delaney 8.55 9.35 17.90 11       

 920 Emma Bevis 8.65 9.50 18.15 6 =     

 921 Eleanor Delaney 0.00 9.45 9.45 35       

 922 Stephanie Madden 9.10 0.00 9.10 36       

 923 Emily Delaney 9.20 9.10 18.30 3       

 924 Camille White 9.43 9.80 19.23 2       

  Total of top 4 36.38 38.10    74.48 1 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Wycombe Abbey Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 925 Kate Larard 8.45 8.15 16.60 25       

 926 Io Rock 7.95 8.00 15.95 27       

 927 Isabel Whitburn 8.20 9.40 17.60 15 =     

 928 Charlotte Gowers 8.55 8.90 17.45 18 =     

 929 Natalie Mak (St Cats) 0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 930   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 33.15 34.45    67.60 6 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Helen and St Katharine Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 931 Amelia Jones 7.95 8.10 16.05 26       

 932 Lucy Hopkins 8.60 9.50 18.10 8 =     

 933 Phoebe Reid 8.00 7.90 15.90 28       

 934 Olivia Hall 8.60 8.85 17.45 18 =     

 935 Talia Roche 8.75 8.85 17.60 15 =     

 936   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 33.95 35.30    69.25 5 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

St Albans Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 937 Sophie Hadfield 8.50 8.55 17.05 24       

 938 Holly Sanderson 9.10 9.00 18.10 8 =     

 939 Freya Bucket 9.25 9.00 18.25 4 =     

 940 Natasha Giudice 0.00 8.50 8.50 38       

 941 Juliet Godley 8.70 8.50 17.20 21       

 942 Emily Harrison 8.80 0.00 8.80 37       

  Total of top 4 35.85 35.05    70.90 4 

 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total  Team 

Cranford House Floor Vault Score Pos  Score Pos 

 943 Claire Henry 7.40 8.00 15.40 31       

 944 Josie Spalton 6.20 7.20 13.40 33       

 945 Makayla Mann 8.05 7.65 15.70 29       

 946 Katie Lovatt 8.90 8.80 17.70 13 =     

 947   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

 948   0.00 0.00 0.00 40 =     

  Total of top 4 30.55 31.65    62.20 8 

 

 



 

OVER 13 GIRLS - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

917 Sophia Waller North London Collegiate 19.30 1   

924 Camille White Haberdashers 19.23 2   

923 Emily Delaney Haberdashers 18.30 3   

909 Catrin Morris City of London 18.25 4 = 

939 Freya Bucket St Albans 18.25 4 = 

912 Miranda Cook City of London 18.15 6 = 

920 Emma Bevis Haberdashers 18.15 6 = 

932 Lucy Hopkins St Helen & St Katharine 18.10 8 = 

938 Holly Sanderson St Albans 18.10 8 = 

911 Tabitha Stoecker City of London 18.00 10   

919 Amelia Delaney Haberdashers 17.90 11   

902 Kirsten Littleford Queenswood 17.85 12   

915 Luna Williamson North London Collegiate 17.70 13 = 

946 Katie Lovatt Cranford House 17.70 13 = 

927 Isabel Whitburn Wycombe Abbey 17.60 15 = 

935 Talia Roche St Helen & St Katharine 17.60 15 = 

908 Giulia Leghezza City of London 17.55 17   

914 Olivia Lake North London Collegiate 17.45 18 = 

928 Charlotte Gowers Wycombe Abbey 17.45 18 = 

934 Olivia Hall St Helen & St Katharine 17.45 18 = 

941 Juliet Godley St Albans 17.20 21   

901 Jasmine Steyne Queenswood 17.15 22 = 

913 Serena Shah North London Collegiate 17.15 22 = 

937 Sophie Hadfield St Albans 17.05 24   

925 Kate Larard Wycombe Abbey 16.60 25   

931 Amelia Jones St Helen & St Katharine 16.05 26   

926 Io Rock Wycombe Abbey 15.95 27   

933 Phoebe Reid St Helen & St Katharine 15.90 28   

945 Makayla Mann Cranford House 15.70 29   

905 Claudia Spanier Queenswood 15.45 30   

943 Claire Henry Cranford House 15.40 31   

903 Liana Mustafa Queenswood 14.20 32   

944 Josie Spalton Cranford House 13.40 33   

910 Emily Hall City of London 9.70 34   

921 Eleanor Delaney Haberdashers 9.45 35   

922 Stephanie Madden Haberdashers 9.10 36   

942 Emily Harrison St Albans 8.80 37   

940 Natasha Giudice St Albans 8.50 38   

907 Hannah Stephenson City of London 8.45 39   

 

 

 

 

 



OOVER 13 GIRLS Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Haberdashers 74.48 1 

City of London 72.75 2 

North London Collegiate 71.60 3 

St Albans 70.90 4 

St Helen & St Katharine 69.25 5 

Wycombe Abbey 67.60 6 

Queenswood 64.65 7 

Cranford House 62.20 8 

 


